Monthly auction announcement – March 2023
Treasury Bills

	ISIN Code
	Auction date
	Issuance  date
	Due date
	No. of days
	Issuance amount LEI

	ROUI63LAZET1
	16/03/2023
	20/03/2023
	28/02/2024
	345
	400,000,000


Government Bonds
	ISIN
	Auction date
	SSON* auction date
	Settlement date
	Maturity
	Yrs
	Residual Maturity
	Coupon

%
	Accrued

Interest
(RON)
	Indicative target amount

(RON)
	Indicative target amount

SSON*

(RON)

	RO1J9H39WKT4
	02/03/2023
	03/03/2023
	06/03/2023
	28/04/2036
	15
	13.16
	4.25
	181.64
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RODD24CXRK47
	02/03/2023
	03/03/2023
	06/03/2023
	28/07/2025
	5
	2.40
	3.65
	110.50
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROZBOC49U096
	06/03/2023
	07/03/2023
	08/03/2023
	30/10/2028
	6
	5.65
	8.75
	154.62
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RO0DU3PR9NF9
	06/03/2023
	07/03/2023
	08/03/2023
	24/02/2038
	15
	14.98
	7.90
	12.99
	300,000,000
	45,000,000

	RO1JS63DR5A5
	09/03/2023
	10/03/2023
	13/03/2023
	28/04/2031
	8
	8.13
	7.35
	321.18
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RO7P95F9FNY6
	13/03/2023
	14/03/2023
	15/03/2023
	25/10/2027
	7
	4.62
	2.50
	48.29
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RO52CQA3C829
	16/03/2023
	17/03/2023
	20/03/2023
	29/09/2032
	10
	9.54
	8.25
	194.38
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	RO0TLVC1MCW4
	20/03/2023
	21/03/2023
	22/03/2023
	25/11/2024
	4
	1.68
	3.70
	59.30
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROXL7LT7QZ66
	20/03/2023
	21/03/2023
	22/03/2023
	29/04/2030
	7
	7.11
	8.00
	358.36
	400,000,000
	60,000,000

	ROJ0LNOCKHR8
	23/03/2023
	24/03/2023
	27/03/2023
	25/11/2025
	4
	2.67
	3.50
	58.49
	500,000,000
	75,000,000

	RO1227DBN011
	27/03/2023
	28/03/2023
	29/03/2023
	26/07/2027
	15
	4.33
	5.80
	390.90
	300,000,000
	45,000,000

	ROAW5KY5CD78
	30/03/2023
	31/03/2023
	03/04/2023
	26/01/2028
	8
	4.82
	4.15
	38.09
	300,000,000
	45,000,000


* Supplementary sessions of non-competitive offers.
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